m Metall-Sabelsdgeblatt mit Mehrzweckgriff

Material index
9102207S1122EFHAWO
9102131S922EFHAWO
9102207S1120CFHAWO
9102131S922BFHAWO

9102207S1122BFHAWO

Typ

S1122EF
S922EF
S1120CF
S922BF

S1122BF
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Uzebienie [mm] Przeznaczenie

207

131

207

131

207

Do metalu

Do metalu

Do metalu

Do metalu

Do metalu
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